
 

 

TEKNISK ARRANGØR 

 

6 NOV 2021 

ARRANGERT SOM HJEMMEBANESKYTING 

 

LANDSSTEVNET FOR REKRUTTER 2021 

10M NORMAL 

RIFLE 

KL ÅR : 17 deltagere 

 

1 Malin Jarlind Mauland Øygarden SSL ÅR 94 93 91 95 373 

1 Madelein Olsen Elverum rk ÅR 93 94 90 92 369 

1 Hermann Øverby Elverum rk ÅR 95 92 89 90 366 

1 Emil Hekne Stange ss ÅR 93 92 87 93 365 

1 Andrine Gjordshagen Elverum rk ÅR 86 92 91 90 359 

1 Martin Ottem Engen Elverum rk ÅR 83 88 84 94 349 

1 Sivert Midtsjø Hvaler ss ÅR 89 84 84 88 345 

1 Emil Luseter Fleischer Elverum rk ÅR 87 84 90 83 344 

1 Alvin Solvang Stange ss ÅR 86 86 87 85 344 

1 Emil Teppen-Johansen Stange ss ÅR 85 85 85 83 338 

1 Ole Herman Pettersen Hvaler ss ÅR 80 88 77 86 331 

1 Kristian Hanes-Krossby Hvaler ss ÅR 90 78 84 76 328 

1 Elias Nystuen Windingstad Nøtterø ÅR         315 

1 Truls Henriksen Kisen msl ÅR 66 67 74 74 281 

1 Vegard Bakstad Elverum rk ÅR 77 64 70 69 280 

1 Nils Oskar Nordhagen Hernes msl ÅR 44 45 68 61 218 

1 Amund Ruud Kisen msl ÅR 50 49 58 60 217 

 



RIFLE KL U12: 35 DELTAGERE 

1 Jonas Roszkowski Krapfoss ssl U12 99 100 99 99 397   
2 Lone Jarlind Mauland Øygarden SSL U12 99 97 99 99 394    
3 Alexandra Tjong Øygarden SSL U12 97 98 98 98 391 26  
4 Per Christian W.Brastad Fredrikstad msl  U12 100 97 99 95 391 26 rangering 

5 Isabella Rostad Molvik Fredrikstad msl  U12 97 99 98 96 390   
6 Sigurd Berggren Krapfoss ssl U12 96 97 97 94 384   
7 Loke Vinjar Myrset Vestli Elverum rk U12 96 97 94 96 383   
7 Marie Isabelle Stubsveen Hasle/Ise SSL U12 95 98 95 95 383   
9 Malin Hasle Hasle/Ise SSL U12 97 95 97 93 382   

10 Marie Fossum Kisen msl U12 98 97 91 95 381   
11 Elias Meszaros Gärtner Hasle/Ise SSL U12 94 90 97 92 373   
12 Mia-Kristine Monge Warberg Krapfoss ssl U12 91 96 94 91 372   
13 Daniel Johannessen Oen Øygarden SSL U12 93 93 92 93 371   
14 Philip Jahr Verdier Solberg Kisen msl U12 92 96 93 89 370   
15 Trond Nygård Eidskog U12         367   
15 Lilly Ann Kirkemo Aasa msl U12 89 91 93 94 367   
17 Roy Sletten Eidskog U12         366   
18 Andreas Sørflåten Lundby Elverum rk U12 94 89 90 91 364   
18 Sigurd Solbu Krapfoss ssl U12 90 95 88 91 364   
20 Jonathan Codigia Hasle/Ise SSL U12 95 88 91 89 363   
21 Amund Slaastad Godtlund Eidskog U12         359   
22 Angelica Sørli Eidskog U12         359   
23 Hauk Sebastian Kulsvehagen Rønningen Kisen msl U12 88 88 88 89 353   
24 Alva Hitsøy Øygarden SSL U12 86 88 88 88 350   
25 Johan Halteigen Bekkåsen Eidskog U12         347   
26 Robin Brunes Nordrum Eidskog U12         339   
27 Martin Kalbakk Elverum rk U12 87 87 85 79 338   
28 Marius Kalbakk Elverum rk U12 83 88 83 78 332   
29 Nicklas Hermansson Kisen msl U12 81 81 72 87 321   
30 Olinius Grindjordet Elverum rk U12 89 83 69 70 311   
31 Alvin Aleksander Punsvik Kisen msl U12 73 72 78 86 309   
32 Matheo Emilian Kjøniksen Krapfoss ssl U12 81 84 68 71 304   
33 Tian Grytdal Pettersen Kisen msl U12 61 77 69 75 282   
34 Tinius Brandvold Lia Eidskog U12         260   
35 Isak Lodsberg Kisen msl U12 73 52 53 70 248   

 

 

 

 

 



RIFLE KL U14: 24 DELTAGERE 

1 Tina Danielsen Brynjulfsen  Nøtterø U14         398   
2 Linn Julie Melby Eidskog U14     98 98 392 23 rang 

3 Alise Langbrumoen Eidskog U14     97 98 392 23  
4 Ghulam Irsarhad Hvaler ss U14 98 97 97 99 391   
4 Emil Kristoffer Solaas Nøtterø U14         391   
6 Shawn Kevin Løkenhagen Borgen MSL U14 97 98 98 96 389   
7 Jakobine Brenden Reikeås Aasa msl U14 97 93 99 98 387   
8 Ida Amundsen  Aasa msl U14 97 96 98 95 386   
9 Ole Kristian Sønsterud Grue Finnskog ssl U14 96 98 95 95 384   
9 Ida-Helene Monge Warberg Krapfoss ssl U14 97 97 94 96 384   

11 Ingrid Sørpebøl Eidskog U14         383   
11 William S. Hansen Hasle/Ise SSL U14 97 96 97 93 383   
11 Keven Vindenes Øygarden SSL U14 97 96 97 93 383   
14 Terje Nygård Eidskog U14         382   
15 Jørgen Finsrud Kisen msl U14 96 93 96 96 381   
16 Vemund Midtsjø Hvaler ss U14 96 96 96 92 380   
17 Jenny Engebretsen Borgen MSL U14 94 96 92 94 376   
17 Torfinn Skogen  Gudbradsdal ss U14 94 95 94 93 376   
19 Ada Nyfløt  Gudbradsdal ss U14 95 93 94 93 375   
20 Ella Solvang Stange ss U14 93 95 90 95 373   
21 Mariell Bjørndalen Eidskog U14         369   
22 Nicholas Hellesund Øygarden SSL U14 94 96 99 77 366   
23 Magnus Eikeberg Nøtterø U14         362   
24 Mathias Gjervik Kisen msl U14 88 84 69 74 315   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



RIFLE KL U16: 17 DELTAGERE 

1 Synnøve Berg Kisen msl U16 100 99 99 100 398 35 

2 Pernille Nor-Woll Kisen msl U16 100 98 99 99 396  
3 Jens Olsrud Østli Stange ss U16 98 100 99 99 396 32 

4 Amanda Sofie Pettersen Hvaler ss U16 97 99 99 100 395 30 

5 Hanna Emilie Byrbotten Kisen msl U16 99 99 99 98 395 31 

6 Even Olai Enger Throndsen Krapfoss ssl U16 98 99 98 100 395 30 

7 Alice Nordby Fredrikstad msl  U16 93 93 98 95 379 28 

8 Ola Nystuen Stange ss U16 92 98 96 90 376  
9 Leah Meszaros Hasle/Ise SSL U16 95 91 93 95 374  

10 Kristine Eriksen Hvaler ss U16 91 96 90 91 368  
11 Marija Vucenovic Laksevåg Sp. Skl U16 91 90 89 90 360  
12 Edvard Fosse Elverum rk U16 89 85 88 90 352  
13 Knut Petter Aurstad Kisen msl U16 89 84 83 87 343  
14 Kristine Gammeltorp Larsen  Aasa msl U16 81 81 90 86 338  
15 Aleksander Jakub Beda Øygarden SSL U16 78 80 75 77 310  
16 Adrian Sævdal Os sportsskyttarlag U16 86 70 75 77 308  
17 Ida Hasle Hasle/Ise SSL U16 63 75 83 86 307  

 

LAGSKYTING RIFLE NORMAL 

 

RIFLE 
RANGERING LAGNAVN RIFLE U12 POENG 

  ØYGARDEN SSL     

1 

1 Lone Jarlind Mauland 394 

2 Daniel Johannessen Oen 371 

3 Alexandra Tjong 391 

    SUM  1156 

        

2 

KRAPFOSS     

1 Jonas Roszkowski 397 

2 Sigurd Berggren 384 

  3 Mia-Kristine Monge Warberg 372 

    SUM  1153 

        

  KISEN MSL 1     

3 

1 Marie Fossum 381 

2 Philip Jahr Verdier Solberg 370 

3 Hauk Sebastian Kulsvehagen Rønningen 353 

    SUM  1104 

        



  EIDSKOG 1     

4 

1 Roy Sletten 366 

2 Angelica Sørli 359 

3 Amund Slaastad Godtlund 359 

    SUM  1084 

        

5 

EIDSKOG 2     

1 Johan Halteigen Bekkåsen 347 

2 Tinius Lia 260 

  3 Robin Brunes Nordrum 339 

    SUM  946 

        

  KISEN MSL 2     

6 

1 Alvin Aleksander Punsvik 309 

2 Tian Grytdal Pettersen 282 

3 Isak Lodsberg 248 

    SUM  839 

        

    

    

    RIFLE U14   

  EIDSKOG 1     

1 

1 Alise Langbrumoen 392 

2 Linn Julie Melby 392 

3 Ingrid Sørpebøl 383 

    SUM  1167 

        

  Nøtterø avd NSF     

2 

1 Tina Danielsen Brynjulfsen  398 

2 Emil Kristoffer Solaas 391 

3 Magnus Eikeberg 362 

    SUM 1151 

        

  Aasa     

3 

1 Ida Amundsen  386 

2 Jakobine Brenden Reikeås 387 

3 Lilly Ann Kirkemo 367 

    SUM  1140 

        

  EIDSKOG 2     

4 

1 Mariell H. Bjørndalen 369 

2 Terje Nygård 382 

3 Trond Nygård 367 

    SUM  1118 

        



  ØYGARDEN SSL     

5 

1 Keven Vindenes 383 

2 Nikolas Hellesund 366 

3 Alva Hitsøy 350 

    SUM  1099 

        

  Krapfoss ssl     

6 

1 Sigurd Solbu 364 

2 Matheo Emilian Kjøniksen 304 

3 Ida-Helene Monge Warberg 384 

    SUM  1052 

        

  KISEN MSL      

7 

1 Jørgen Finsrud 381 

2 Mathias Gjervik 315 

3 Nicklas Hermansson 321 

    SUM 1017 

        

    

    RIFLE U16   

  KISEN msl     

1 

1 Synnøve Berg 398 

2 Pernille Nor-Woll 396 

3 Hanna Emilie Byrbotten 395 

    SUM  1189 

 

SPRINT RIFLE  

KL ÅR: 12 DELTAGERE 

1 Malin Jarlind Mauland Øygarden SSL ÅR 97 95 100 292 

1 Amund Ruud Kisen msl ÅR 68 67 74 209 

1 Andrine Gjordshagen Elverum rk ÅR 89 90 90 269 

1 Elias Nystuen Windingstad Nøtterø avd NSF ÅR       277 

1 Emil Luseter Fleischer Elverum rk ÅR 83 90 93 266 

1 Hermann Øverby Elverum rk ÅR 93 93 94 280 

1 Madelein Olsen Elverum rk ÅR 93 94 90 277 

1 Martin Ottem Engen Elverum rk ÅR 83 88 84 255 

1 Nils Oskar Nordhagen Hernes msl ÅR 76 61 71 208 

1 Sivert Midtsjø Hvaler ss ÅR 88 91 93 272 

1 Truls Henriksen Kisen msl ÅR 88 81 83 252 

1 Vegard Bakstad Elverum rk ÅR 78 80 73 231 

 



SPRINT RIFLE  

KL U12 : 36 DELTAGERE 

1 Jonas Roszkowski Krapfoss ssl U12 99 100 100 299 

1 Lone Jarlind Mauland Øygarden SSL U12 100 100 99 299 

3 Isabella Rostad Molvik Fredrikstad msl U12 99 100 98 297 

3 Marie Fossum Kisen msl U12 100 98 99 297 

5 Alexandra Tjong Øygarden SSL U12 98 99 99 296 

6 Per Chr. Walle Brastad Fredrikstad msl U12 98 99 98 295 

7 Sigurd Berggren Krapfoss ssl U12 98 95 100 293 

7 Daniel Johannessen Oen Øygarden SSL U12 98 100 95 293 

9 Mia-Kristine Monge Warberg Krapfoss ssl U12 98 96 97 291 

10 Philip Jahr Verdier Solberg Kisen msl U12 94 100 95 289 

11 Loke Vinjar Myrset Vestli Elverum rk U12 99 98 91 288 

12 Andreas Sørflåten Lundby Elverum rk U12 95 95 97 287 

12 Elias Meszaros Gärtner Hasle/Ise SSL U12 97 93 97 287 

14 Hauk Sebastian Kulsvehagen Røn Kisen msl U12 94 96 96 286 

15 Amund Slaastad Godtlund Eidskog U12 95 96 94 285 

15 Angelica Sørli Eidskog U12 94 96 95 285 

17 Trond Nygård Eidskog U12 93 94 94 281 

18 Johan Halteigen Bekkåsen Eidskog U12 94 92 93 279 

19 Roy Sletten Eidskog U12 92 92 94 278 

21 Sigurd Solbu Krapfoss ssl U12 91 91 92 274 

22 Alva Hitsøy Øygarden SSL U12 88 94 91 273 

23 Robin Brunes Nordrum Eidskog U12 91 89 92 272 

24 Jonathan Codigia Hasle/Ise SSL U12 93 87 87 267 

26 Martin Kalbakk Elverum rk U12 89 87 90 266 

26 Matheo Emilian Kjøniksen Krapfoss ssl U12 92 85 89 266 

28 Marius Kalbakk Elverum rk U12 84 88 93 265 

30 Alvin Aleksander Punsvik Kisen msl U12 83 84 85 252 

31 Nicklas Hermansson Kisen msl U12 85 84 76 245 

32 Olinius Grindjordet Elverum rk U12 75 84 82 241 

34 Isak Lodsberg Kisen msl U12 78 72 84 234 

35 Tian Grytdal Pettersen Kisen msl U12 69 82 79 230 

36 Tinius Brandvold Lia Eidskog U12 70 79 66 215 

 

 

 



SPRINT RIFLE 

KL U14: 14 DELTAGERE 

1 Alise Langbrumoen Eidskog U14 100 100 98 298 

2 Linn Julie Melby Eidskog U14 98 99 99 296 

3 Ida-Helene Monge Warberg Krapfoss ssl U14 99 99 98 296 

4 Tina Danielsen Brynjulfsen  Nøtterø avd NSF U14       296 

5 Nicholas Hellesund Øygarden SSL U14 100 99 97 296 

6 Terje Nygård Eidskog U14 100 98 97 295 

7 Vemund Midtsjø Hvaler ss U14 100 99 96 295 

7 Keven Vindenes Øygarden SSL U14 98 98 99 295 

9 Emil Kristoffer Solaas Nøtterø avd NSF U14       292 

10 Ingrid Sørpebøl Eidskog U14 98 96 96 290 

10 Jørgen Finsrud Kisen msl U14 93 100 97 290 

12 Mariell Bjørndalen Eidskog U14 98 96 95 289 

12 Magnus Eikeberg Nøtterø avd NSF U14       289 

14 Mathias Gjervik Kisen msl U14 96 97 94 287 

 

SPRINT RIFLE  

KL U16 : 12 DELTAGERE 

1 Pernille Nor-Woll Kisen msl U16 100 100 100 300 

2 Synnøve Berg Kisen msl U16 100 99 100 299 

3 Even Olai Enger Throndsen Krapfoss ssl U16 99 99 98 296 

4 Hanna Emilie Byrbotten Kisen msl U16 99 98 98 295 

5 Alice Nordby Fredrikstad msl U16 98 99 97 294 

6 Leah Meszaros Hasle/Ise SSL U16 96 98 97 291 

7 Kristine Eriksen Hvaler ss U16 93 94 96 283 

8 Marija Vucenovic Laksevåg Sp. Skl U16 93 92 95 280 

9 Knut Petter Aurstad Kisen msl U16 94 92 93 279 

10 Edvard Fosse Elverum rk U16 87 90 95 272 

11 Adrian Sævdal Os sportsskyttarlag U16 88 80 90 258 

12 Aleksander Jakub Beda Øygarden SSL U16 81 85 84 250 

 


